Pingvin Kup 2012

Sremska Mitrovica, 18.8.2012

Disciplina 14
18.8.2012 - 12:49

Muski, 50m Ledno/Back

13 godina i stariji
Startna lista

Grupalod3
1
2 NESKOVIC, STEFAN
3 VASILJEVIC, Jovan
4 SAVIC, STANKO
5

Grupa3od 3

1 GLUSCEVIC, ALEKSANDAR

2 MACOVEI, Andrei
3 TAPIC, Nemanja

4 MARTINOQVIC, Luka
5 MIJONIC, Danilo

GR.

99

99

95
99
96
96

OSM
OSM
OSM

OSM
™

VRA
VRA
OSM

Grupa 2 od 3
1

50.60 2 MIRNIC, Milan
46.21 3 POZNANOVIC, Luka
49.09 4 PAVLOVIC, Aleksandar

5

37.07
36.00
32.97
35.11
36.45

G.R.

97 OSM 41.50
99 DELSA 37.86
97 NAP 38.86
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